and Loan Association. a Michigan Cor- ' 

poration Mortgagee. dated April 4, 1978, 
and rccorded on April 7, 1978 in Libcr 
485, on Page 279, Tuscola County 
Records, Michigan, on which mortgage 
there is claimed to bc due at the date 
hereof the sum of ONE THOUSAND 
THREE HUNDRED THIRTEEN AND 
W100dollars ($1,313.%), including in- 
terest at 9.000% per annum. 

MORTGAGE SALE - Default has been 
made in the conditions of a mortgage 
made by B~~~ ~ ~ l k r t  a/k/a Bruce Alan 
Aulbert and Tanmy Aullwrt alkla Tammy 

OFV'ASSAR, Tuscola County, Michigan, 
and are described as:

[...]

Through Certificates, Series 1999-D, As- 
signee by an assignment dated August 3, 
1999, which was recorded on August 2, 
2000, in Liber 807, on Page 786, Tuscola 
County Records, on which mortgage 
there is claimed to be due at the date 
hereof the sum of FORTY-SEVEN 
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 
FIFTY-SIX AND 56/100 dollars 
($47,856.54). including interest at  
12.100% per annum. 

I lie rrdcniptlun period shall be 6 
months troin the date of such sale unless 
detcrniincd abanduncd in accordance 
with I94Xc'L. hW 32JI:r. i n  which case 
thc redcniption rwriod shall be 30 days 
troni thc d.rtu of such salt

[...]

ments to GMAC Mortgage Corporation. 
a Pennsylvania Corporation, Assignee by 
an assignmcnt dated July 1, 1999, which 
was recorded on May 24, 2OOO. in Liher 
801, on Page 1110, Tuscola County 
Records, on which mortgage there is 
claimed to be due at the date hereof the 
sum of TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND 
FORTY-FOUR AND 96/100 dollars 
($28,044.961, including interest at 
7.750% per annum. 

Under the power of sale contained i n  said 
mortgage and the statute in such case 
made and provided, notice is hercby givin 
that said mortgage will be foreclosed by 

LIndrr thc power of  salt. contained i n  said